
Harrens®
15017025AccreditedLaboratory

WhiteGelato(AE)
SampleID:HR20241190911
Strain:WhiteGelato(AE)
Matrix:Plant

Type:Flower-Cured

SampleSize:;Batch:

HarrensLabInc
3507BreakwaterAve
Hayward,CA94545

Produced:

Collected:11/22/2024
Received:11/22/2024

Completed:11/26/2024
Batch#:

(510)887-8885

http://www.harrenslab.com
Lic#C8-0000021-LIC
DEA#:RH0490805

Client
LowGravity,LLC
Lic.#
203HoweRoad,
Martinez,CA94553

Summary
Test
Batch
Cannabinoids
Moisture

QATesting

1of1

DateTested

11/25/2024
11/25/2024

Result
Complete
Complete
14.09%

Cannabinoids Complete

22.43%

TotalTHC

Analyte

THCa
A9-THC
48-THC
THCV
CBDa
CBD

CBN
CBGa
CBG
CBC
TotalTHC
TotalCBD
Total

LOD
mg/8

0.20000
0.15000
0.14000
0.15000
0.10000|
0.15000
0.16000
0.29000
0.13000
0.14000|

1O0
m8/&

0.61000
0.45000
0.42000|
0.44000
0.31000
0.45000
0.50000
0.88000
0.39000
0.42000|

ND

TotalCBD
Mass

%
25.28
0.26
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.62
ND
ND
22.43
ND
22.97

22.97%

TotalCannabinoids

Mass
mg/gi

252.80

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND

ND
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