1 of 1

Harrens Lab Inc 3507 Breakwater Ave Hayward, CA 94545 (510) 887-8885 http://www.harrenslab.com Lic# C8-0000021-LIC DEA#: RH0490805

White Gelato (AE)

Sample ID: HR20241190911

Strain: White Gelato (AE)

Matrix: Plant

Type: Flower - Cured Sample Size: ; Batch: Produced:

Collected: 11/22/2024

Received: 11/22/2024 Completed: 11/26/2024

Batch#:

Client

Low Gravity, LLC

Lic.#

203 Howe Road,

Martinez, CA 94553



Summary

Test

Batch Cannabinoids Moisture Date Tested

11/25/2024 11/25/2024 Result Complete Complete 14.09%

Cannabinoids

22.43%

Total THC

ND

Total CBD

22.97%

Total Cannabinoids

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Mass	Mass	
	mg/g	mg/g	%	mg/g	
THCa	0.20000	0.61000	25.28	252.80	
Δ9-THC	0.15000	0.45000	0.26	2.58	
Δ8-THC	0.14000	0.42000	ND	ND	
THCV	0.15000	0.44000	ND	ND	
CBDa	0.10000	0.31000	ND	ND	
CBD	0.15000	0.45000	ND	ND	
CBN	0.16000	0.50000	ND	ND	
CBGa	0.29000	0.88000	0.62	6.22	
CBG	0.13000	0.39000	ND	ND	
CBC	0.14000	0.42000	ND	ND	
Total THC			22.43	224.29	
Total CBD			ND	ND	
Total			22.97	229.74	